
.,:
Rangamati Hill District Gouncil

Ranqamati Hill District

Memo No. 29.234.6400.204]14.002.2019- 443 Date: 06.02.2020

e-Tender Notice: 07 12019-20
Open Tendering Method (OTM)

e.Tinder b inviEd in .the Nati6nal eGP System Portal ih(b:/ flr^iv.eorocure.;ov.bd) br the procurement of woft as
started as below

SL
No.

Tender
ID

Name of work Last selling
Date & Time

Closing Date
& Time

Opening
Date & Time

1 411741 Completion of lncomplete Works of Girder Bridge of
Kalindipur Hetchari Road in Sadar upazila under RHDC.
Package No. RHDC 19001197

09-Mar-2020
17:00

1O-Mar-2020
14:00

10-Mar-2020
14:00

2" 411742 Construction of Kainda Kharikkong Muk Road in Sadar
Upazilla under RHDC. Package No. RHDC/900/198

24-Mar-2020
17:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00

$. 411743' Construction of Road at Anil Chakmas Ghat to Jaharlal
Chakmas Ghat in Sadar Upazilla under RHDC. Package No.
RHDC/900/199

24.Mar-2020
17:00

25-Mar-202CI
14:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00

4. 411744 Construction of Road at Murali Para BGB Camp Main Road
to Kukimara Marma Para in Kaptai Upazilla under RHDC.
Package No. RHDC19001200

24-Mar-2020
17:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00

5. 411745 lmprovement of Road From the East Lungipara to West
Lungipara by HBB in Kawkhali Upazilla under RHDC.
Package No. RHDC 19001201

24-Mar-2020
17:O0

25-Mar-2020
14:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00

6. 411746 ComBletion of lncomplete Work at Bilaichari Sadar Hostel
Bridge in Bilaichari Upazilla under RHDC. Package No.
RHDC/900/202

24-Mar-2020
17:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00

25-Mar-2Q20
14:00

7. 411747 Upward Extension of Zilla Parishad Staff Quarters in
Hatchery Area Sadar Upazila under RHDC. Package No.
RHDC/900/203

24-Mar-2020
17:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00

8. 411748 Construction of Boundary Wall and Stairs for the Residence
of the Chairman in Sadar Upazila under RHDC. Package
No. RHDCl900t204

24-Mar-2024
17:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00

9" 411749 Construction ,ef Retaining Wall at east side of Chairman
Residence by Removing the old Structure Constructed for
the Breeding of Crocodile in Sadar Upazilla under RHDC.
Package No. RHDC l9AO'205

24-Mar-2020
17:00

25-Mar"2020
14:00

25-Mar'2020
14:00

10. 411750 Completion of lncomplete Works of Friends Club in Sadar
Upazilla under RHDC. Package No. RHDC/900/206

09-Mar-2020
17:00

10-Mar-2020
14:00

10-Mar-2020
14:00

11 411751 Repair of Old Zilla Parishad Rest House in Sadar Upazila
under RHDC. Package No. RHDC19001207

24-Mar-2020
17:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00

12. 411752 Construction of Retaining Wall on beside Subalong Army
Camp Ghat in Barkal upazila under RHDC. Package No.
RHDCI900t208

24-Mar-2020
17:00

25-Mar-2020 25-Mar-2020
14:00

13. 411753 Construction of Officers Club Building in Kawkhali upazila
under RHDC. Package No. RHDC19001209

24-Mar-2020
17:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00

14. 411756 Construction of Bangabandhu Research Center cum Public
Library in municipal Area of Sadar Upazila under RHDC.
Package No. RHDC 1900/21A

24-Mar-2020
17:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00

15. 411757 Gonstruction of Barracks Adjacent to Longadu Army Zone in
Longadu Upazila under RHDC. Package No. RHDC/211

24-Mar-2020
17:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00

16: 411758 Completion the lncomplete Work of the under Construction
Waiter for Social Allowances in Sonali Bank New Court
Building Branch at their place Sadar Upazilla under RHDC.
Package No. RHDCl9}0l213

24-Mar-202Q
17:40

25-Mar-2020
14:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00

17. 411759 Completion of lncomplete Work in Sravasti Bana Bihar in
Barkal Upazila under RHDC. Package No. RHDC19001216

24-Mar-2024
17:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00

18. 411762 Water supply is provided by installing deep tube well in the
village of Ruilui in Sajek Union in Baghaichari upazila under
RHDC. Packase No. RHDC19001218

24-Mar-2020
17:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00



SL
No.

Tender
ID

Name of work Last selling
Date & Time

Glosing Date
& Time

Opening
Date & Time

19. 411763 Construction of Dam at Baribindu Ghat in Baghaichari
Upazila under RHDC. Package No. RHDC19001219

24-Mar-2024
17:00

25-Mar-2O2O
14:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00

20. 411764 Upward Extension, of Zilla Parishad Quarter: to'Hatchery,
Area in Sadar Upazila under RHDC. Package No.
RHDC/900/713

.24-NlarQ020
17:00

2S-Mar-2020
14:00

25-Mar-2020
14:00

This is an online Tender where only e-Tender will b6 accapted in the Nalional e-GP Portal and offin€y'hard copies will not be
accepted. To submit e-Tender regislration in the National e€P Sysbm portal (htto://hAvw.eprocure.oov.bd) is required.

The ftes for downloading the e-Tender Documenb fmm the National e-GP SysEm Portal have to be deposibd online lhmugh
any egistered Bank's Branches.

Further information and guidelines are available in
(helodesk@eprocq re.oov. bd ).

(threel davs of publication.

6. RHDC Web site: www.rhdc.qov.bd.

7. Notice tsoard.

the National e-GP system portal and also form e-GP help desk

-A ^c'*'f;..>:-
ei;r!4",,,"

Executive Engineer (lncharge)
On behalf of Chairman

Rangamati Hill District Council
Phone No: 0351-62312

E-mail: exen@rhdcbd.org
Date: 06.02.2020

'fi-*,1)'*
Eif,-

Biral Barua
Executive Engineer (lncharge)

On behalf of Chairman
Rangamati Hill District Council

Phone No: 0351 -62312
E-mail: exen@rhdcbd. org

Memo No. 29.234 .8400.204.14.002.2019- 443

CG:
1. Chief Executive Officers, Rangamati Hil! District Council, Rangamati.

2. P.S to Chairman, Rangamati Hill District Council, Rangamati.

3. Assistant Engineer, Rangamati Hill District Council, Rangamati.

4. Audit & Account Officer, Rangamati Hill District Council, Rangamati.

5. Editor/Advertising Manager, The Daily ....... He is herebv reouested to oublish
this e-Tender Notice in vour dailv newspaoer for one dav for one time onlv in 12'k3 column. in inner paqes of the paper
on or before 10-02-2020. He is also reauested to deliver 03 fthreel copies of publish Notice to the undersiqned within 03


